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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Blum8030
Cascade Elite West

9.025 8.800 8.6759.050 35.550
1 4 4T 13 1 

1 

Anya Ishida8121
Roach

8.750 8.300 9.2759.150 35.475
3 10T 3 1T 2 

2 

Savannah Pulhug8035
Cascade Elite West

8.700 9.350 9.0008.375 35.425
4T 1 11 8T 3 

3 

Ella Reed8125
Roach

8.700 8.575 9.2758.400 34.950
5T 8 8T 2T 4 

4 

Lia Whitman8057
Gymcats

8.475 8.375 8.6009.375 34.825
10T 9 1 15T 5T

5T

Haley Smith8025
Black Hills

8.500 8.300 9.2008.825 34.825
9 11T 7 4 6T

6T

Trinity Edwards8033
Cascade Elite West

8.825 8.650 8.9008.150 34.525
2 6 13 11 7 

7 

Taylor Bloedorn8118
Roach

8.475 8.700 9.0258.200 34.400
11T 5 12 6T 8T

8T

Ally Miller8034
Cascade Elite West

8.700 8.600 8.7008.400 34.400
6T 7 9T 12 9T

9T

Madison Kiggins8123
Roach

8.250 7.850 8.9759.050 34.125
14 14 5T 10 10 

10 

Emma Bennett8117
Roach

8.600 7.800 9.0008.400 33.800
8 15T 10T 9T 11 

11 

Tirzah Wise8083
Mid-Columbia

7.850 8.250 8.2509.275 33.625
16 12 2 17T 12 

12 

Elise Heddens8019
Black Diamond

8.625 8.000 8.6508.100 33.375
7 13 14 14 13 

13 

Emily Lackey8006
Alley Oop Gymnastics

8.425 7.500 8.6008.000 32.525
13 17 15 16T 14 

14 

Karlei Shearer8149
Auburn Gymnastics

0.000 9.150 9.2758.925 27.350
17T 3 6 3T 15 

15 

Emily Johnson8012
Auburn Gymnastics

0.000 9.200 9.0257.750 25.975
18T 2 16 7T 16 

16 

Taelor McCullough8020
Black Diamond

8.475 7.800 9.1750.000 25.450
12T 16T 18 5 17 

17 

Aunika Kramer8148
Cascade Elite West

8.050 0.000 8.2506.150 22.450
15 18 17 18T 18 

18 
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Women / 8 / Middle
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Yang8014
Auburn Gymnastics

9.025 9.325 9.4509.300 37.100
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Emily Yang8015
Auburn Gymnastics

8.750 9.275 9.3009.175 36.500
3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Morgan Lasko8024
Black Hills

8.200 8.375 9.1759.350 35.100
12 9 1 3 3 

3 

Savannah Johnson8011
Auburn Gymnastics

8.725 9.150 8.8258.150 34.850
4 3 8 6 4 

4 

Hailey Kunimura8124
Roach

8.275 8.650 9.0758.825 34.825
11 7 5 5 5 

5 

Nika Talbert8048
Eastside

8.500 7.950 9.1009.075 34.625
9 10 4 4 6 

6 

Paige Dallmann8084
Mountain West

8.600 9.000 8.5508.025 34.175
5 5 11 9 7 

7 

Chloe Cunliffe8120
Roach

8.550 8.725 8.7508.100 34.125
6T 6 9 7 8 

8 

Natalia Hansen8087
Mountain West

8.825 9.100 8.5257.425 33.875
2 4 13 10 9 

9 

Jasmine Jayasundara8122
Roach

8.525 7.575 8.3007.800 32.200
8 11 12 12 10 

10 

Aislin Quick8069
Idaho Elite

8.425 7.250 8.4508.050 32.175
10 13 10 11 11 

11 

Isadora Greene8010
Auburn Gymnastics

8.550 0.000 8.6258.175 25.350
7T 14 7 8 12 

12 

Maya Hitchman8081
Mid-Columbia

7.850 7.350 0.0008.600 23.800
13 12 6 13T 13 

13 

Gabriella Roscelli8043
Crystals

0.000 8.625 0.0000.000 8.625
14 8 14 14T 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Hilton8054
Gymcats

9.125 9.150 8.9009.300 36.475
1 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Alexandria Britz8119
Roach

9.000 8.700 9.2009.025 35.925
2 4 4 1 2 

2 

Natalie Wilson8058
Gymcats

8.950 8.450 8.7759.100 35.275
3 5 2 6 3 

3 

Emma Cantus8032
Cascade Elite West

8.725 8.900 8.6758.150 34.450
4T 3 9 8 4 

4 

Jessica Crooker8023
Black Hills

8.300 7.600 9.0759.050 34.025
7T 7 3 2 5 

5 

Darian Hageman8059
Gymnastics 4 U

8.725 8.000 8.5758.450 33.750
5T 6 5T 9 6 

6 

Clare Cantus8031
Cascade Elite West

0.000 9.125 8.7008.350 26.175
11 2 8 7 7 

7 

Braxtyn Elijah8085
Mountain West

8.550 0.000 8.9508.400 25.900
6 9T 7 3 8 

8 

Ryan Miller8082
Mid-Columbia

7.650 0.000 8.1758.450 24.275
10 10T 6T 10 9 

9 

Conner Giles8086
Mountain West

8.300 6.650 8.9000.000 23.850
8T 8 11 5T 10 

10 

Huntyr Hamilton8080
Mid-Columbia

7.700 0.000 0.0008.100 15.800
9 11T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Auburn Gymnastics X 109.725 26.500 27.800 27.400 28.025
12 1 2

8014 Ashley Yang 9.025 9.325 9.4509.300
8015 Emily Yang 8.750 9.275 9.3009.175
8011 Savannah Johnson 8.725
8012 Emily Johnson 9.200
8149 Karlei Shearer 9.2758.925

2 Roach X 107.550 26.450 26.125 27.225 27.750
23 2 3

8119 Alexandria Britz 9.000 8.700 9.2009.025
8121 Anya Ishida 8.750 9.2759.150
8125 Ella Reed 8.700 9.275
8120 Chloe Cunliffe 8.725
8118 Taylor Bloedorn 8.700
8123 Madison Kiggins 9.050

3 Gymcats X 106.575 26.550 25.975 27.775 26.275
41 3 1

8054 Erin Hilton 9.125 9.150 8.9009.300
8058 Natalie Wilson 8.950 8.450 8.7759.100
8057 Lia Whitman 8.475 8.375 8.6009.375

4 Mountain West X 100.975 25.975 24.750 23.850 26.400
34 4 5

8087 Natalia Hansen 8.825 9.100 7.425
8084 Paige Dallmann 8.600 9.000 8.5508.025
8085 Braxtyn Elijah 8.550 8.9508.400
8086 Conner Giles 6.650 8.900

5 Mid-Columbia X 81.700 23.350 15.600 26.325 16.425
65 6 4

8083 Tirzah Wise 7.850 8.250 8.2509.275
8081 Maya Hitchman 7.850 7.350 8.600
8082 Ryan Miller 7.650 8.1758.450
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